  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
January, 2012 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NUP2105L/D
NUP2105L, SZNUP2105L
Dual Line CAN
Bus Protector
The SZ/NUP2105L has been designed to protect the CAN

3. VBR is measured at pulse test current IT.
4. Pulse waveform per Figure 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NUP2105LT1 SOT−23 3,000 / Tape & Reel
NUP2105LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SZNUP2105LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NUP2105LT3 SOT−23 10,000 / Tape & Reel
NUP2105LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SZNUP2105LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)